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1st Cl.
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1st Tpt.

2nd Tpt.

3rd Tpt.
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2nd Tbn.

3rd Tbn.

1st/2nd Euph.
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S. Bass

Timp.

Mal.

Dr.

Perc.

150

3

3

3

3

3 3 3

3

33

3
3 3

3
3 3

3

3 3 3

3
3 3

3

3 3
3 3 3

3 3 3

3 3 3

3

3

3

3 3 3
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3

3

3

3

3

3

3
3

33

3

3
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3
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3

3

3
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p blow in your Instrument (No Tone!) fff

Lento Misterioso - "Bomb Attack" molto Cresc.... dramatically!
P

158

p blow in your Instrument (No Tone!) fff

p blow in your Instrument (No Tone!) fff

p blow in your Instrument (No Tone!) fff

p fff

p fff

pp Sing: Shh... mp fff

pp Sing: Shh... mp
fff

pp Sing: Shh... mp
fff

pp fff

p blow in your Instrument (No Tone!) fff

p blow in your Instrument (No Tone!) fff

p blow in your Instrument (No Tone!) fff

pp fff

pp Sing: Shh... fff

pp Sing: Shh... fff

pp Sing: Shh... fff

pp Sing: Shh... mf fff

pp Sing: Shh... mf fff

pp Sing: Shh... mf fff

pp fff

pp fff

pp fff

pp fff

pp fff

pp fff

f (ad lib.) fff

fff Tam Tam

f Low Tom Tom (Gong Drum ad. lib.) fff

mf Concert Drum (ad lib.) fff
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f

Silence Maestoso Sostenuto - "Dream of Treasure"
Q

166

f

f

f

fp f

f

f

f

fp f

f

f

f

fp f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

fp f

f

fp f

fp f

fp f

f Bells

fp f

f Cabasa

2
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sfz fff

Feroce! - Molto rit.176

sfz fff

sfz fff

sfz fff

sfz fff

sfz fff

sfz fff

sfz fff

sfz fff

sfz fff

sfz fff

sfz fff

sfz fff

sfz fff

fff

fff

fff

sfz fff

sfz fff

sfz fff

sfz fff

sfz fff

sfz fff

sfz sfz fff

sfz fff

sfz fff

ff Solo sfz fff

sfz fff

sfz fff

sfz fff

3 3 3 3

2
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